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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "GUNTIME    "CHIP TI    "POSTED     PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Isaac Schuetz          Top Fin        1/1     1:15:27     1:15:23     1:15:27    5:45     1:15:23
2     Matthew Beck           M 25-29       1/16     1:16:20     1:16:16     1:16:20    5:49     1:16:16
3     Jared Johnson          M 25-29       2/16     1:16:31     1:16:31     1:16:31    5:50     1:16:31
4     Anthony Holman         M 35-39       1/20     1:20:53     1:20:49     1:20:53    6:10     1:20:49
5     Roheem Moore           M 40-44       1/24     1:21:41     1:21:35     1:21:41    6:13     1:21:35
6     Cory Krabbe            M 30-34       1/19     1:23:27     1:23:23     1:23:27    6:22     1:23:23
7     Daniel Wulker          M 25-29       3/16     1:25:50     1:25:46     1:25:50    6:33     1:25:46
8     Christian Jenkins      M 45-49       1/29     1:26:29     1:26:25     1:26:29    6:35     1:26:25
9     Jonathan Virgi         M 30-34       2/19     1:27:15     1:27:10     1:27:15    6:39     1:27:10
10    Daniel Schelling       M 25-29       4/16     1:27:15     1:27:11     1:27:15    6:39     1:27:11
11    Morgan Eberle          Top Fin        1/1     1:27:26     1:27:23     1:27:26    6:40     1:27:23
12    Brian Turnwald         M 25-29       5/16     1:27:27     1:27:24     1:27:27    6:40     1:27:24
13    Chad Hess              M 40-44       2/24     1:27:30     1:27:26     1:27:30    6:40     1:27:26
14    Christina Johnston     F 35-39       1/39     1:28:30     1:28:25     1:28:30    6:45     1:28:25
15    Kelly Fisher           F 30-34       1/24     1:28:41     1:28:38     1:28:41    6:46     1:28:38
16    Lesley Middleton       F 30-34       2/24     1:29:16     1:29:09     1:29:16    6:48     1:29:09
17    Jeffrey Coudron        M 45-49       2/29     1:29:17     1:29:10     1:29:17    6:48     1:29:10
18    Jan Ganzon             M 30-34       3/19     1:29:20     1:29:16     1:29:20    6:49     1:29:16
19    Ryan Sakemiller        M 45-49       3/29     1:29:39     1:29:31     1:29:39    6:50     1:29:31
20    Neil Johnson           M 40-44       3/24     1:30:04     1:29:59     1:30:04    6:52     1:29:59
21    Rob Fisher             M 30-34       4/19     1:30:29     1:30:26     1:30:29    6:54     1:30:26
22    Donald Haskell         M 40-44       4/24     1:30:34     1:30:26     1:30:34    6:54     1:30:26
23    Rob Wagner             M 50-54       1/15     1:31:35     1:31:28     1:31:35    6:59     1:31:28
24    Garrett Ashdown        M 20-24        1/6     1:31:41     1:31:35     1:31:41    6:59     1:31:35
25    Christina Johnson      F 25-29       1/13     1:32:00     1:31:54     1:32:00    7:01     1:31:54
26    Courtney Busemeyer     F 35-39       2/39     1:32:56     1:32:53     1:32:56    7:05     1:32:53
27    Diana Filtz            F 30-34       3/24     1:33:45     1:33:41     1:33:45    7:09     1:33:41
28    Troy Embree            M 45-49       4/29     1:33:47     1:33:43     1:33:47    7:09     1:33:43
29    Eric Arbogast          M 25-29       6/16     1:33:55     1:33:48     1:33:55    7:09     1:33:48
30    Peter Qumsiyeh         M 30-34       5/19     1:35:05     1:34:59     1:35:05    7:15     1:34:59
31    Meghan Ward            F 35-39       3/39     1:35:29     1:35:21     1:35:29    7:16     1:35:21
32    Kim Johnston           F 45-49       1/24     1:36:22     1:36:14     1:36:22    7:20     1:36:14
33    Greg Morgan            M 35-39       2/20     1:37:18     1:37:07     1:37:18    7:24     1:37:07
34    Matthew Perron         M 30-34       6/19     1:37:42     1:37:33     1:37:42    7:26     1:37:33
35    Sarah Seitz            F 30-34       4/24     1:38:32     1:38:28     1:38:32    7:31     1:38:28
36    Dominic Brigano        M 30-34       7/19     1:38:41     1:38:32     1:38:41    7:31     1:38:32
37    Chris Lorenz           M 35-39       3/20     1:38:37     1:38:32     1:38:37    7:31     1:38:32
38    Irene Musgrove         F 25-29       2/13     1:38:53     1:38:45     1:38:53    7:32     1:38:45
39    Brad Heizman           M 40-44       5/24     1:38:57     1:38:50     1:38:57    7:32     1:38:50
40    Sigmund Ausfresser     M 35-39       4/20     1:39:04     1:38:54     1:39:04    7:33     1:38:54
41    Thomas Beck            M 40-44       6/24     1:39:19     1:39:15     1:39:19    7:34     1:39:15
42    Jennifer Blankenship   F 45-49       2/24     1:39:47     1:39:40     1:39:47    7:36     1:39:40
43    Luke Swearingen        M 25-29       7/16     1:39:58     1:39:49     1:39:58    7:37     1:39:49
44    Rebecca Kappers        F 30-34       5/24     1:40:13     1:40:06     1:40:13    7:38     1:40:06
45    Natalie De Beer        F  0-19       1/10     1:40:55     1:40:45     1:40:55    7:41     1:40:45
46    Mary Stebbins          F 50-54       1/14     1:41:07     1:41:03     1:41:07    7:42     1:41:03
47    Noah Sayle             M  0-19        1/9     1:41:28     1:41:24     1:41:28    7:44     1:41:24
48    Sonya Ward             F 35-39       4/39     1:41:32     1:41:24     1:41:32    7:44     1:41:24
49    Lori Gerkin            F 45-49       3/24     1:41:56     1:41:48     1:41:56    7:46     1:41:48
50    Peter Williams         M 20-24        2/6     1:42:40     1:41:58     1:42:40    7:47     1:41:58
51    Brent Carroll          M 35-39       5/20     1:43:05     1:42:26     1:43:05    7:49     1:42:26
52    Kevin Johnston         M 55-59       1/12     1:42:54     1:42:45     1:42:54    7:50     1:42:45
53    Carly Lockwood         F 20-24       1/14     1:42:56     1:42:49     1:42:56    7:51     1:42:49
54    Noah Tobin             M  0-19        2/9     1:43:35     1:43:11     1:43:35    7:52     1:43:11
55    Paul Seibert           M 55-59       2/12     1:44:15     1:44:08     1:44:15    7:57     1:44:08
56    Sam Larsh              M 30-34       8/19     1:44:45     1:44:35     1:44:45    7:59     1:44:35
57    Emily Trubee           F 35-39       5/39     1:45:11     1:44:58     1:45:11    8:00     1:44:58
58    Joshua Brandenburg     M 35-39       6/20     1:45:19     1:45:01     1:45:19    8:01     1:45:01
59    Jacqueline Sanders     F 30-34       6/24     1:45:14     1:45:02     1:45:14    8:01     1:45:02
60    Rich Rower             M 35-39       7/20     1:45:20     1:45:20     1:45:20    8:02     1:45:20
61    Brian Nichols          M 45-49       5/29     1:45:47     1:45:42     1:45:47    8:04     1:45:42
62    Ian Greear             M  0-19        3/9     1:46:23     1:46:02     1:46:23    8:05     1:46:02
63    Mark Ehrler            M 45-49       6/29     1:46:11     1:46:05     1:46:11    8:06     1:46:05
64    Dominic Ratcliff       M 35-39       8/20     1:46:26     1:46:11     1:46:26    8:06     1:46:11
65    Kenji Shiota           M 45-49       7/29     1:46:26     1:46:17     1:46:26    8:06     1:46:17
66    Katie Penland          F 35-39       6/39     1:46:30     1:46:24     1:46:30    8:07     1:46:24
67    Marie Sparrow          F 35-39       7/39     1:46:37     1:46:30     1:46:37    8:07     1:46:30
68    Charles Whitehead      M 30-34       9/19     1:46:42     1:46:37     1:46:42    8:08     1:46:37
69    Anthony Hudnell        M 50-54       2/15     1:46:50     1:46:41     1:46:50    8:08     1:46:41
70    Spencer Howell         M 20-24        3/6     1:47:05     1:46:55     1:47:05    8:09     1:46:55
71    Sean Santoscoy         M 30-34      10/19     1:47:30     1:47:12     1:47:30    8:11     1:47:12
72    Joellen Badertscher    F 20-24       2/14     1:47:34     1:47:27     1:47:34    8:12     1:47:27
73    Kim Wolfe              F 20-24       3/14     1:47:40     1:47:33     1:47:40    8:12     1:47:33
74    Jaclyn Scholtz         F 25-29       3/13     1:47:45     1:47:34     1:47:45    8:12     1:47:34
75    Dustin Lindley         M 40-44       7/24     1:49:07     1:48:41     1:49:07    8:17     1:48:41
76    Thomas Milburn         M 40-44       8/24     1:49:03     1:48:50     1:49:03    8:18     1:48:50
77    Daniel Geraci          M 40-44       9/24     1:49:03     1:48:59     1:49:03    8:19     1:48:59
78    Brittany Lee           F 30-34       7/24     1:49:32     1:49:23     1:49:32    8:21     1:49:23
79    Sydney Stegeman        F  0-19       2/10     1:49:38     1:49:26     1:49:38    8:21     1:49:26
80    Joshua Marshall        M 25-29       8/16     1:49:45     1:49:45     1:49:45    8:22     1:49:45
81    Steve Samples          M 55-59       3/12     1:50:10     1:49:54     1:50:10    8:23     1:49:54
82    Rhonda Stricklett      F 40-44       1/23     1:50:09     1:49:55     1:50:09    8:23     1:49:55
83    Mark Brinkman          M 50-54       3/15     1:50:07     1:49:59     1:50:07    8:23     1:49:59
84    Patrick Clark          M 45-49       8/29     1:50:20     1:50:01     1:50:20    8:24     1:50:01
85    Piper Arneson          F  0-19       3/10     1:50:38     1:50:14     1:50:38    8:25     1:50:14
86    Laura Petra            F 50-54       2/14     1:50:33     1:50:19     1:50:33    8:25     1:50:19
87    Greg McFarlin          M 45-49       9/29     1:50:40     1:50:31     1:50:40    8:26     1:50:31
88    Timothy Morand         M 60-64        1/4     1:51:05     1:50:43     1:51:05    8:27     1:50:43
89    Crystal Barton         F 40-44       2/23     1:51:04     1:50:53     1:51:04    8:27     1:50:53
90    Deanna Grimes          F 35-39       8/39     1:51:12     1:51:07     1:51:12    8:29     1:51:07
91    Daniel Thompson        M 55-59       4/12     1:51:26     1:51:17     1:51:26    8:29     1:51:17
92    Damien Spangler        M 40-44      10/24     1:51:28     1:51:18     1:51:28    8:29     1:51:18
93    Laurah Lukin           F 35-39       9/39     1:51:40     1:51:29     1:51:40    8:30     1:51:29
94    Mary Virgi             F 30-34       8/24     1:52:55     1:52:11     1:52:55    8:33     1:52:11
95    Shawn Priem            M 40-44      11/24     1:52:38     1:52:22     1:52:38    8:34     1:52:22
96    Christina Suda         F 40-44       3/23     1:52:43     1:52:27     1:52:43    8:35     1:52:27
97    Benjamin Rose          M  0-19        4/9     1:53:39     1:53:24     1:53:39    8:39     1:53:24
98    Stuart Baltes          M  0-19        5/9     1:53:39     1:53:24     1:53:39    8:39     1:53:24
99    Chris Ryan             M 30-34      11/19     1:53:55     1:53:25     1:53:55    8:39     1:53:25
100   Mark Jepson            M 65-69        1/8     1:53:45     1:53:33     1:53:45    8:40     1:53:33
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101   Richard Kerner         M 45-49      10/29     1:53:57     1:53:40     1:53:57    8:40     1:53:40
102   Melissa Spievack       F 30-34       9/24     1:53:59     1:53:51     1:53:59    8:41     1:53:51
103   Marilyn Threat         F 50-54       3/14     1:54:14     1:54:08     1:54:14    8:42     1:54:08
104   Amanda Chmiel          F 35-39      10/39     1:54:24     1:54:11     1:54:24    8:43     1:54:11
105   Lily Swearingen        F 25-29       4/13     1:54:24     1:54:14     1:54:24    8:43     1:54:14
106   Jessica Frenkel        F 20-24       4/14     1:54:14     1:54:14     1:54:14    8:43     1:54:14
107   Christopher Stevens    M 50-54       4/15     1:54:40     1:54:15     1:54:40    8:43     1:54:15
108   Jennie Harris          F 35-39      11/39     1:54:51     1:54:29     1:54:51    8:44     1:54:29
109   Melissa Pfahler        F 35-39      12/39     1:54:58     1:54:37     1:54:58    8:45     1:54:37
110   Peter Vlasic           M 60-64        2/4     1:55:11     1:55:03     1:55:11    8:47     1:55:03
111   Ben Mann               M 45-49      11/29     1:56:04     1:55:11     1:56:04    8:47     1:55:11
112   Brian Laycock          M 40-44      12/24     1:55:41     1:55:14     1:55:41    8:47     1:55:14
113   James Webb             M 30-34      12/19     1:56:38     1:55:58     1:56:38    8:51     1:55:58
114   Erin Lawry             F 45-49       4/24     1:56:34     1:56:25     1:56:34    8:53     1:56:25
115   Jenna Ashdown          F  0-19       4/10     1:56:39     1:56:28     1:56:39    8:53     1:56:28
116   Jill Peyton            F 40-44       4/23     1:57:42     1:57:04     1:57:42    8:56     1:57:04
117   Katie Schwehm          F 30-34      10/24     1:57:15     1:57:04     1:57:15    8:56     1:57:04
118   Brent McCoy            M 35-39       9/20     1:57:20     1:57:13     1:57:20    8:56     1:57:13
119   Robert Rodriguez       M 30-34      13/19     1:57:50     1:57:29     1:57:50    8:58     1:57:29
120   Karen Spade            F 55-59        1/9     1:57:55     1:57:44     1:57:55    8:59     1:57:44
121   Rebekah Brigano        F 30-34      11/24     1:58:04     1:57:56     1:58:04    9:00     1:57:56
122   Richard Barton         M 65-69        2/8     1:58:18     1:58:09     1:58:18    9:01     1:58:09
123   Jim Frooman            M 55-59       5/12     1:58:22     1:58:11     1:58:22    9:01     1:58:11
124   Jeff Strawn            M 50-54       5/15     1:58:52     1:58:39     1:58:52    9:03     1:58:39
125   Rene Aldrich           F 35-39      13/39     1:59:01     1:58:47     1:59:01    9:04     1:58:47
126   Kaitlyn Hardesty       F  0-19       5/10     1:59:25     1:59:14     1:59:25    9:06     1:59:14
127   Jonathan Harris        M 40-44      13/24     1:59:39     1:59:20     1:59:39    9:06     1:59:20
128   Nathan Harris          M 40-44      14/24     1:59:54     1:59:23     1:59:54    9:06     1:59:23
129   Chris Powell           M 50-54       6/15     1:59:51     1:59:24     1:59:51    9:06     1:59:24
130   Laura Hayes            F 20-24       5/14     2:00:18     2:00:07     2:00:18    9:10     2:00:07
131   Leslie Jane            F 40-44       5/23     2:00:32     2:00:21     2:00:32    9:11     2:00:21
132   Lisa Reymann           F 25-29       5/13     2:01:16     2:01:01     2:01:16    9:14     2:01:01
133   Andrea Bakker          F 40-44       6/23     2:01:43     2:01:27     2:01:43    9:16     2:01:27
134   Kimberly Neikirk       F 50-54       4/14     2:01:53     2:01:43     2:01:53    9:17     2:01:43
135   Thane Maynard          M 65-69        3/8     2:01:56     2:01:44     2:01:56    9:17     2:01:44
136   Madison Schnell        F 20-24       6/14     2:02:04     2:01:45     2:02:04    9:17     2:01:45
137   Mark Gilsdorf          M 45-49      12/29     2:02:13     2:01:53     2:02:13    9:18     2:01:53
138   Chad Levins            M 45-49      13/29     2:02:30     2:01:54     2:02:30    9:18     2:01:54
139   Ralph Banchstubbs      M 25-29       9/16     2:02:18     2:01:55     2:02:18    9:18     2:01:55
140   Stephanie Duffey       F 25-29       6/13     2:02:29     2:02:20     2:02:29    9:20     2:02:20
141   Megan Mattei           F  0-19       6/10     2:02:29     2:02:21     2:02:29    9:20     2:02:21
142   Brandon Bolt           M 35-39      10/20     2:03:08     2:02:39     2:03:08    9:21     2:02:39
143   Scott Tucker           M 40-44      15/24     2:03:11     2:02:48     2:03:11    9:22     2:02:48
144   Mark Campbell          M 45-49      14/29     2:03:18     2:02:49     2:03:18    9:22     2:02:49
145   Nikolaus Johnson       M 20-24        4/6     2:03:02     2:02:57     2:03:02    9:23     2:02:57
146   Cindy Batta            F 50-54       5/14     2:03:33     2:03:21     2:03:33    9:25     2:03:21
147   Lauren Wall            F 35-39      14/39     2:04:14     2:03:56     2:04:14    9:27     2:03:56
148   Nikki Bankston         F 35-39      15/39     2:04:39     2:04:32     2:04:39    9:30     2:04:32
149   David Beaulieu         M 50-54       7/15     2:05:21     2:04:50     2:05:21    9:31     2:04:50
150   William Andreadis      M 45-49      15/29     2:05:40     2:04:51     2:05:40    9:31     2:04:51
151   John Pyles             M 35-39      11/20     2:05:45     2:05:17     2:05:45    9:33     2:05:17
152   Jennifer Nowlin        F 45-49       5/24     2:05:59     2:05:53     2:05:59    9:36     2:05:53
153   Jordan Halliday        M  0-19        6/9     2:06:44     2:06:13     2:06:44    9:38     2:06:13
154   Hannah McColl          F 20-24       7/14     2:06:44     2:06:14     2:06:44    9:38     2:06:14
155   Chad Volk              M 20-24        5/6     2:06:46     2:06:20     2:06:46    9:38     2:06:20
156   Beth Degroft           F 50-54       6/14     2:06:47     2:06:37     2:06:47    9:39     2:06:37
157   Sophie Diener          F 20-24       8/14     2:07:04     2:07:04     2:07:04    9:42     2:07:04
158   Shelli Petrey          F 50-54       7/14     2:07:31     2:07:12     2:07:31    9:42     2:07:12
159   Nicole Debord          F 35-39      16/39     2:07:29     2:07:13     2:07:29    9:42     2:07:13
160   Orlando Lopez          M 35-39      12/20     2:08:03     2:07:34     2:08:03    9:44     2:07:34
161   To Khuu                M 55-59       6/12     2:07:36     2:07:36     2:07:36    9:44     2:07:36
162   Brett Chmiel           M 35-39      13/20     2:07:51     2:07:38     2:07:51    9:44     2:07:38
163   Laurie Kile            F 50-54       8/14     2:08:03     2:07:51     2:08:03    9:45     2:07:51
164   Sachiko Glover         F 45-49       6/24     2:08:40     2:08:08     2:08:40    9:46     2:08:08
165   Clark Jenkins          M 45-49      16/29     2:09:02     2:08:13     2:09:02    9:47     2:08:13
166   Laurie Gerversman      F 45-49       7/24     2:08:36     2:08:25     2:08:36    9:48     2:08:25
167   Ron Allison            M 40-44      16/24     2:09:10     2:08:30     2:09:10    9:48     2:08:30
168   Sarah Mills            F 30-34      12/24     2:08:55     2:08:55     2:08:55    9:50     2:08:55
169   Michael Marchetti      M 35-39      14/20     2:09:25     2:08:55     2:09:25    9:50     2:08:55
170   Felix Martinez         M 30-34      14/19     2:09:48     2:09:28     2:09:48    9:53     2:09:28
171   Mark Dame              M 50-54       8/15     2:09:44     2:09:29     2:09:44    9:53     2:09:29
172   Donna Anderson         F 65-69        1/7     2:09:55     2:09:33     2:09:55    9:53     2:09:33
173   Caitlin Carson         F 30-34      13/24     2:10:00     2:09:35     2:10:00    9:53     2:09:35
174   Brian Floyd            M 40-44      17/24     2:09:42     2:09:36     2:09:42    9:53     2:09:36
175   Venkata Penmetsa       M 45-49      17/29     2:10:11     2:09:47     2:10:11    9:54     2:09:47
176   Donald Shaner          M 40-44      18/24     2:10:09     2:09:58     2:10:09    9:55     2:09:58
177   John Harper            M 30-34      15/19     2:10:09     2:10:06     2:10:09    9:55     2:10:06
178   Margaret Hurley        F 55-59        2/9     2:10:30     2:10:12     2:10:30    9:56     2:10:12
179   Richard Nagel          M 70-99        1/3     2:10:27     2:10:14     2:10:27    9:56     2:10:14
180   Jean Schmidt           F 65-69        2/7     2:10:46     2:10:24     2:10:46    9:57     2:10:24
181   Amelia Jarboe          F 20-24       9/14     2:10:52     2:10:26     2:10:52    9:57     2:10:26
182   Dianne Alexander       F 55-59        3/9     2:11:02     2:10:26     2:11:02    9:57     2:10:26
183   Kaitlin Kenny          F 35-39      17/39     2:11:05     2:10:56     2:11:05    9:59     2:10:56
184   Kevin Schamel          M 40-44      19/24     2:11:35     2:11:10     2:11:35   10:00     2:11:10
185   Chris Snow             M 70-99        2/3     2:11:28     2:11:14     2:11:28   10:01     2:11:14
186   Tom Ratterman          M 45-49      18/29     2:12:10     2:11:57     2:12:10   10:04     2:11:57
187   Mia Kinross            F  0-19       7/10     2:12:25     2:12:03     2:12:25   10:04     2:12:03
188   Adel Erdaty            M 45-49      19/29     2:12:42     2:12:17     2:12:42   10:05     2:12:17
189   Kelly Boehle           F 45-49       8/24     2:12:43     2:12:26     2:12:43   10:06     2:12:26
190   Tommy Craft            M 45-49      20/29     2:13:00     2:12:43     2:13:00   10:07     2:12:43
191   Bill Johnson           M 65-69        4/8     2:13:03     2:12:47     2:13:03   10:08     2:12:47
192   David Noble            M 25-29      10/16     2:13:26     2:13:13     2:13:26   10:10     2:13:13
193   Jason Tilford          M 40-44      20/24     2:13:47     2:13:35     2:13:47   10:11     2:13:35
194   Patricia Demott        F 55-59        4/9     2:14:12     2:13:44     2:14:12   10:12     2:13:44
195   Candice Phillips       F 35-39      18/39     2:14:08     2:13:44     2:14:08   10:12     2:13:44
196   Mei Cheung             F 30-34      14/24     2:14:24     2:13:55     2:14:24   10:13     2:13:55
197   Michael Symanow        M 30-34      16/19     2:14:34     2:14:01     2:14:34   10:13     2:14:01
198   Susan Barber           F 50-54       9/14     2:15:04     2:14:21     2:15:04   10:15     2:14:21
199   Monica Holmback        F 60-64        1/6     2:15:09     2:14:42     2:15:09   10:16     2:14:42
200   Denny Piatt            M 50-54       9/15     2:15:11     2:14:51     2:15:11   10:17     2:14:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "GUNTIME    "CHIP TI    "POSTED     PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Ashley Weldishofer     F 25-29       7/13     2:15:09     2:15:00     2:15:09   10:18     2:15:00
202   Sharon Williams        F 50-54      10/14     2:15:35     2:15:13     2:15:35   10:19     2:15:13
203   Allison Shartzer       F 35-39      19/39     2:15:37     2:15:14     2:15:37   10:19     2:15:14
204   James Bolden           M 30-34      17/19     2:15:44     2:15:20     2:15:44   10:19     2:15:20
205   Ashley Lee             F 35-39      20/39     2:15:40     2:15:25     2:15:40   10:20     2:15:25
206   Bryan Lamb             M 45-49      21/29     2:15:45     2:15:30     2:15:45   10:20     2:15:30
207   Deanna McAtee          F 40-44       7/23     2:15:42     2:15:33     2:15:42   10:20     2:15:33
208   Katie Blankenship      F 35-39      21/39     2:15:57     2:15:44     2:15:57   10:21     2:15:44
209   Amy Breaden            F 60-64        2/6     2:16:17     2:15:52     2:16:17   10:22     2:15:52
210   Jennifer Black         F 65-69        3/7     2:16:50     2:15:54     2:16:50   10:22     2:15:54
211   Thomas MacTaggart      M  0-19        7/9     2:16:12     2:16:00     2:16:12   10:22     2:16:00
212   Nathan Wininger        M 20-24        6/6     2:16:31     2:16:03     2:16:31   10:23     2:16:03
213   Kristen Owens          F 35-39      22/39     2:16:36     2:16:11     2:16:36   10:23     2:16:11
214   Jacob McCoy            M 35-39      15/20     2:16:24     2:16:11     2:16:24   10:23     2:16:11
215   Kathy Driscoll         F 50-54      11/14     2:16:40     2:16:19     2:16:40   10:24     2:16:19
216   Theresa Riggs          F 40-44       8/23     2:16:44     2:16:21     2:16:44   10:24     2:16:21
217   Amy Touassi            F 30-34      15/24     2:16:48     2:16:35     2:16:48   10:25     2:16:35
218   Lisa Newsome           F 40-44       9/23     2:16:50     2:16:37     2:16:50   10:25     2:16:37
219   Katherine Kistler      F 35-39      23/39     2:17:39     2:16:59     2:17:39   10:27     2:16:59
220   Janet Shaw             F 35-39      24/39     2:17:40     2:16:59     2:17:40   10:27     2:16:59
221   Marcus Carmicle        M 45-49      22/29     2:17:46     2:17:29     2:17:46   10:29     2:17:29
222   Chad Kingery           M 40-44      21/24     2:18:13     2:17:30     2:18:13   10:29     2:17:30
223   Nick Merkt             M 35-39      16/20     2:17:57     2:17:37     2:17:57   10:30     2:17:37
224   Rachel Halpin          F 30-34      16/24     2:18:16     2:17:47     2:18:16   10:31     2:17:47
225   Teri Hundley           F 55-59        5/9     2:18:43     2:18:26     2:18:43   10:34     2:18:26
226   Joanna Hughes          F 35-39      25/39     2:18:54     2:18:31     2:18:54   10:34     2:18:31
227   Chris Alvarado         M 25-29      11/16     2:18:48     2:18:37     2:18:48   10:34     2:18:37
228   Raymond Samay          M 55-59       7/12     2:19:18     2:19:05     2:19:18   10:37     2:19:05
229   Heidi Krieger          F 45-49       9/24     2:19:33     2:19:14     2:19:33   10:37     2:19:14
230   Joseph Mitchell        M 50-54      10/15     2:19:49     2:19:24     2:19:49   10:38     2:19:24
231   Paul Dillmore          M 35-39      17/20     2:20:06     2:19:36     2:20:06   10:39     2:19:36
232   Andrea Sacks           F 35-39      26/39     2:20:25     2:19:36     2:20:25   10:39     2:19:36
233   Yana Duke              F 45-49      10/24     2:19:55     2:19:42     2:19:55   10:39     2:19:42
234   Madeline Greenwell     F 20-24      10/14     2:20:13     2:19:57     2:20:13   10:41     2:19:57
235   Rich Thompson          M 30-34      18/19     2:20:34     2:20:19     2:20:34   10:42     2:20:19
236   Gary Luttrell          M 55-59       8/12     2:20:57     2:20:37     2:20:57   10:44     2:20:37
237   Jocelyn Williams       F  0-19       8/10     2:20:45     2:20:45     2:20:45   10:44     2:20:45
238   Kevin Shewey           M 60-64        3/4     2:21:04     2:20:48     2:21:04   10:44     2:20:48
239   Nick Russell           M 35-39      18/20     2:21:10     2:21:04     2:21:10   10:46     2:21:04
240   Edward Winkofsky       M 65-69        5/8     2:21:46     2:21:16     2:21:46   10:47     2:21:16
241   Nurys Diaz             F 55-59        6/9     2:22:29     2:22:02     2:22:29   10:50     2:22:02
242   Jeff Arneson           M 45-49      23/29     2:22:32     2:22:07     2:22:32   10:50     2:22:07
243   Laura Hatfield         F 30-34      17/24     2:22:51     2:22:30     2:22:51   10:52     2:22:30
244   Crystal Baumberger     F 30-34      18/24     2:22:51     2:22:31     2:22:51   10:52     2:22:31
245   Greg Bell              M 55-59       9/12     2:23:01     2:22:43     2:23:01   10:53     2:22:43
246   Dawn Harris            F 45-49      11/24     2:23:28     2:23:18     2:23:28   10:56     2:23:18
247   Julie Teuschler        F 35-39      27/39     2:23:41     2:23:22     2:23:41   10:56     2:23:22
248   Angie MacKey           F 40-44      10/23     2:23:41     2:23:23     2:23:41   10:56     2:23:23
249   Gretchen Hochwalt      F 25-29       8/13     2:24:01     2:23:47     2:24:01   10:58     2:23:47
250   Rebecca Keller         F 65-69        4/7     2:24:23     2:23:51     2:24:23   10:58     2:23:51
251   Erika Howder           F 45-49      12/24     2:24:57     2:24:27     2:24:57   11:01     2:24:27
252   Jessica Beachy         F 35-39      28/39     2:25:12     2:24:39     2:25:12   11:02     2:24:39
253   Cindy Clay             F 45-49      13/24     2:25:06     2:24:45     2:25:06   11:02     2:24:45
254   Wendy Beaudoin         F 45-49      14/24     2:25:07     2:24:46     2:25:07   11:03     2:24:46
255   Teri Schmidt           F 40-44      11/23     2:25:19     2:24:49     2:25:19   11:03     2:24:49
256   Tamara Smith           F 60-64        3/6     2:25:30     2:25:07     2:25:30   11:04     2:25:07
257   Nickie Fourman         F 40-44      12/23     2:39:22     2:25:13     2:39:22   11:05     2:25:13
258   Erin Hopkins           F 40-44      13/23     2:26:16     2:26:08     2:26:16   11:09     2:26:08
259   Harley Healy           M  0-19        8/9     2:27:55     2:27:19     2:27:55   11:14     2:27:19
260   Lisa Shaner            F 40-44      14/23     2:27:33     2:27:19     2:27:33   11:14     2:27:19
261   Michael Rhinehart      M 40-44      22/24     2:28:25     2:27:46     2:28:25   11:16     2:27:46
262   Jimmy Dingess          M 40-44      23/24     2:28:09     2:27:55     2:28:09   11:17     2:27:55
263   Bobbie Perkins         F 40-44      15/23     2:28:25     2:28:07     2:28:25   11:18     2:28:07
264   Lisa Bible             F 25-29       9/13     2:28:50     2:28:15     2:28:50   11:18     2:28:15
265   Audrey Boydston        F 45-49      15/24     2:28:22     2:28:16     2:28:22   11:19     2:28:16
266   Bob Walker             M 45-49      24/29     2:28:54     2:28:36     2:28:54   11:20     2:28:36
267   Jessie McBroom         F 35-39      29/39     2:29:19     2:28:58     2:29:19   11:22     2:28:58
268   William Bihn           M 35-39      19/20     2:29:44     2:29:13     2:29:44   11:23     2:29:13
269   Kim Diamond            F 50-54      12/14     2:29:33     2:29:18     2:29:33   11:23     2:29:18
270   Christina Fields       F 30-34      19/24     2:29:42     2:29:28     2:29:42   11:24     2:29:28
271   Joyce Yoo              F 50-54      13/14     2:39:32     2:29:31     2:39:32   11:24     2:29:31
272   Harvey Hahn            M 50-54      11/15     2:39:32     2:29:33     2:39:32   11:24     2:29:33
273   James Braunschneider   M 50-54      12/15     2:30:31     2:29:59     2:30:31   11:26     2:29:59
274   Amanda Jetmore         F 40-44      16/23     2:30:38     2:30:15     2:30:38   11:28     2:30:15
275   Russell McMahon        M 65-69        6/8     2:31:03     2:30:30     2:31:03   11:29     2:30:30
276   Stephanie Day          F 35-39      30/39     2:31:00     2:30:52     2:31:00   11:30     2:30:52
277   Caroline Toth          F 20-24      11/14     2:31:16     2:30:59     2:31:16   11:31     2:30:59
278   Shirley Ozio           F 50-54      14/14     2:32:15     2:31:55     2:32:15   11:35     2:31:55
279   Lorena Artis           F 35-39      31/39     2:33:27     2:33:06     2:33:27   11:41     2:33:06
280   Adam Lane              M  0-19        9/9     2:33:39     2:33:22     2:33:39   11:42     2:33:22
281   Samantha Frazier       F 40-44      17/23     2:34:04     2:33:40     2:34:04   11:43     2:33:40
282   Katie Alsip            F 30-34      20/24     2:34:46     2:34:09     2:34:46   11:45     2:34:09
283   Selina Hallan          F 40-44      18/23     2:34:36     2:34:20     2:34:36   11:46     2:34:20
284   Jeremy Beehn           M 40-44      24/24     2:35:09     2:34:42     2:35:09   11:48     2:34:42
285   Jordan Troxel          M 25-29      12/16     2:35:49     2:35:23     2:35:49   11:51     2:35:23
286   Katharine Durso        F 35-39      32/39     2:36:08     2:35:49     2:36:08   11:53     2:35:49
287   Jacquelyn Berting      F 35-39      33/39     2:36:08     2:35:49     2:36:08   11:53     2:35:49
288   Devin Blair            M 25-29      13/16     2:37:42     2:37:16     2:37:42   12:00     2:37:16
289   Justine Cleveland-Birk F 45-49      16/24     2:37:43     2:37:38     2:37:43   12:01     2:37:38
290   Leigh Pearce           F 60-64        4/6     2:38:21     2:37:51     2:38:21   12:02     2:37:51
291   Mary Kelly             F 25-29      10/13     2:38:21     2:37:52     2:38:21   12:03     2:37:52
292   David Miller           M 45-49      25/29     2:38:32     2:37:57     2:38:32   12:03     2:37:57
293   Prakash Shree          M 35-39      20/20     2:38:59     2:38:26     2:38:59   12:05     2:38:26
294   Michael Parshall       M 50-54      13/15     2:48:04     2:38:30     2:48:04   12:05     2:38:30
295   Karyn Millar           F 35-39      34/39     2:48:04     2:38:32     2:48:04   12:06     2:38:32
296   Anna Kahlig            F 20-24      12/14     2:38:55     2:38:35     2:38:55   12:06     2:38:35
297   Morgan Lester          F 25-29      11/13     2:39:32     2:38:46     2:39:32   12:07     2:38:46
298   Carl King              M 65-69        7/8     2:40:15     2:39:49     2:40:15   12:11     2:39:49
299   April Hall             F 45-49      17/24     2:40:31     2:40:21     2:40:31   12:14     2:40:21
300   Daniel Ozio            M 55-59      10/12     2:41:18     2:40:59     2:41:18   12:17     2:40:59
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Luke Henness           M 30-34      19/19     2:41:52     2:41:07     2:41:52   12:17     2:41:07
302   Steph Walker           F 40-44      19/23     2:41:32     2:41:15     2:41:32   12:18     2:41:15
303   Christine Mills        F 30-34      21/24     2:43:28     2:43:09     2:43:28   12:27     2:43:09
304   Jo Anderson            F 55-59        7/9     2:44:49     2:44:02     2:44:49   12:31     2:44:02
305   Tammy Black            F 45-49      18/24     2:44:42     2:44:32     2:44:42   12:33     2:44:32
306   Dave Crabtree          M 50-54      14/15     2:44:44     2:44:32     2:44:44   12:33     2:44:32
307   Valerie Joseph         F 45-49      19/24     2:45:26     2:44:55     2:45:26   12:35     2:44:55
308   Marc Lester            M 25-29      14/16     2:45:42     2:44:56     2:45:42   12:35     2:44:56
309   Alisha Barton          F 45-49      20/24     2:45:29     2:45:02     2:45:29   12:35     2:45:02
310   Amanda Langenbach      F 25-29      12/13     2:46:47     2:46:20     2:46:47   12:41     2:46:20
311   Karen Monea            F 55-59        8/9     2:47:44     2:47:21     2:47:44   12:46     2:47:21
312   Matt Chandler          M 25-29      15/16     2:47:55     2:47:30     2:47:55   12:47     2:47:30
313   Brittney Jones         F 30-34      22/24     2:49:03     2:48:41     2:49:03   12:52     2:48:41
314   Don Tassone            M 60-64        4/4     2:49:59     2:49:32     2:49:59   12:56     2:49:32
315   Alecia Khan            F 45-49      21/24     2:49:59     2:49:36     2:49:59   12:56     2:49:36
316   David Gallenstein      M 50-54      15/15     2:51:48     2:51:09     2:51:48   13:03     2:51:09
317   Dennis Stamer          M 45-49      26/29     2:52:24     2:52:04     2:52:24   13:07     2:52:04
318   Sophia Fisher          F 20-24      13/14     2:52:55     2:52:33     2:52:55   13:10     2:52:33
319   Ian Summers            M 25-29      16/16     2:54:07     2:53:42     2:54:07   13:15     2:53:42
320   Devyn Thompson         F 25-29      13/13     2:54:07     2:53:43     2:54:07   13:15     2:53:43
321   Daphne Mattingly       F 40-44      20/23     2:55:30     2:55:15     2:55:30   13:22     2:55:15
322   Jessica May            F 35-39      35/39     3:01:05     3:00:21     3:01:05   13:45     3:00:21
323   Amie Ruggles           F 30-34      23/24     3:04:03     3:03:26     3:04:03   14:00     3:03:26
324   Barbara Ellwein        F 60-64        5/6     3:04:15     3:03:27     3:04:15   14:00     3:03:27
325   Pam McDonough          F 35-39      36/39     3:04:17     3:03:40     3:04:17   14:01     3:03:40
326   Teresa Hensley         F 60-64        6/6     3:04:57     3:04:37     3:04:57   14:05     3:04:37
327   Donna Townsend         F 65-69        5/7     3:05:12     3:04:38     3:05:12   14:05     3:04:38
328   John Graves            M 55-59      11/12     3:05:29     3:04:45     3:05:29   14:06     3:04:45
329   Amanda Lewis           F 35-39      37/39     3:07:50     3:07:08     3:07:50   14:16     3:07:08
330   Angie White            F 40-44      21/23     3:07:50     3:07:09     3:07:50   14:17     3:07:09
331   Roberta Bond           F 45-49      22/24     3:08:23     3:07:39     3:08:23   14:19     3:07:39
332   Laura McCutcheon       F 30-34      24/24     3:08:52     3:08:30     3:08:52   14:23     3:08:30
333   Natalie Blair          F 35-39      38/39     3:09:23     3:08:46     3:09:23   14:24     3:08:46
334   Edward Schmidt         M 45-49      27/29     3:09:30     3:08:58     3:09:30   14:25     3:08:58
335   Megan Derringer        F  0-19       9/10     3:09:43     3:09:14     3:09:43   14:26     3:09:14
336   Dianne Murray          F 70-99        1/1     3:11:16     3:10:34     3:11:16   14:32     3:10:34
337   Sandi Hinson           F 65-69        6/7     3:13:26     3:13:05     3:13:26   14:44     3:13:05
338   James Waddell          M 55-59      12/12     3:14:51     3:14:08     3:14:51   14:48     3:14:08
339   Linda Brockman         F 65-69        7/7     3:17:31     3:17:11     3:17:31   15:02     3:17:11
340   Michele Burton         F 55-59        9/9     3:17:32     3:17:12     3:17:32   15:03     3:17:12
341   Megan George           F  0-19      10/10     3:18:15     3:17:46     3:18:15   15:05     3:17:46
342   Rebecca Clark          F 45-49      23/24     3:19:11     3:18:32     3:19:11   15:09     3:18:32
343   Dustin Clark           M 45-49      28/29     3:19:11     3:18:34     3:19:11   15:09     3:18:34
344   Alan Osuch             M 65-69        8/8     3:18:58     3:18:40     3:18:58   15:09     3:18:40
345   Marnie Watson          F 45-49      24/24     3:25:35     3:24:50     3:25:35   15:37     3:24:50
346   Jason Petersime        M 45-49      29/29     3:25:35     3:24:51     3:25:35   15:38     3:24:51
347   Aubrey Feldhaus        F 40-44      22/23     3:25:41     3:25:00     3:25:41   15:38     3:25:00
348   Kayla Peterson         F 20-24      14/14     3:53:34     3:52:47     3:53:34   17:45     3:52:47
349   Mike Fremont           M 70-99        3/3     4:14:10     4:13:38     4:14:10   19:21     4:13:38
350   Melissa Spears         F 40-44      23/23     4:14:10     4:13:49     4:14:10   19:22     4:13:49
351   Jennifer Bayes         F 35-39      39/39     4:14:10     4:13:49     4:14:10   19:22     4:13:49
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